
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 17:10

Final Results
TRES SRA 2

2022-05-06



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 17:10

TRES SRA 2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 473.9086 1. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

2 98.20 465.3857 98. Eetu Kasurinen Open - - FIN 6697

4 86.39 409.4057 10. Esa Moisiomäki Open S - FIN 687

5 86.27 408.8572 75. Sami Ketola Open MI - FIN 10099

6 85.43 404.8656 59. Marko Laine Open - - FIN 8844

7 83.50 395.7271 80. Pasi Kaukkila Open S - FIN 7816

8 79.70 377.7126 21. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

9 78.77 373.2742 54. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

10 76.63 363.1617 78. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

11 76.46 362.3281 83. Mikko Järvinen Open - - FIN 6715

12 76.26 361.4153 82. Kari Kuhmonen Open MI - FIN 7572

13 75.81 359.2564 25. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

15 72.31 342.6682 76. Teemu Heikkilä Open - - FIN 9000

16 72.02 341.3027 61. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

17 70.09 332.1597 5. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

18 70.08 332.1207 17. H Omar Open - - FIN 8223

19 67.99 322.2126 46. Aku Leinonen Open MI - FIN 8013

20 66.42 314.7879 32. Nikolai Muurman Open MI - FIN

21 66.01 312.8305 35. Heikki Santasalo Open - - FIN 6833

22 64.61 306.1870 43. Karri Hokka Open - - FIN 11536

23 64.26 304.5334 44. Jarno Manninen Open S - FIN 1305

24 63.10 299.0503 72. Jaakko Koljonen Open - - FIN 9456

25 61.38 290.9036 86. Tuomas Ivakko Open MI - FIN 9615

26 61.26 290.2958 18. Kalle Kallioniemi Open - - FIN 10491

27 60.98 289.0129 53. Valtteri Nevalainen Open MI - FIN 8502

28 60.84 288.3472 104. Hannu Valve Open - - FIN 6374

29 60.79 288.0790 60. Matti Salioja Open S - FIN 6323

31 59.80 283.4052 11. Juha Aromäki Open MI - FIN 869

32 59.00 279.6014 28. Jukka Korja Open MI - FIN 4987

33 58.53 277.3624 51. Jani Tölli Open - - FIN 11163

34 56.98 270.0371 64. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

35 56.94 269.8531 55. Mikko Uotila Open S - FIN 2181

36 56.90 269.6428 87. Jussi Saarijoki Open - - FIN 9116

37 55.45 262.7747 81. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

38 54.29 257.2744 96. Petri Saarenmaa Open - - FIN 7234

40 53.29 252.5379 77. Jani Vainiomäki Open - - FIN 9115

41 50.84 240.9572 84. Jani Pulkkinen Open - - FIN

42 50.02 237.0634 39. Emil Laitinen Open - - FIN 7583
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

43 49.69 235.4740 15. Roope Suuronen Open - - FIN 8718

44 49.56 234.8624 37. Matti Nurminen Open S - FIN 7571

45 49.17 233.0209 101. Pauli Järvinen Open MI - FIN 4356

46 48.79 231.2139 66. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

47 48.62 230.4320 91. Aleksi Laakkonen Open - - FIN 9461

48 48.27 228.7563 45. Lauri Järvenpää Open MI - FIN 8653

49 47.98 227.3706 74. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

51 47.38 224.5526 50. Mikael Lehtinen Open - - FIN 9047

53 46.95 222.4797 8. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

54 46.91 222.3075 49. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188

56 45.23 214.3414 47. Tero Arvonen Open - - FIN 8609

57 45.19 214.1467 38. Jukka Sonninen Open S - FIN 10805

58 44.21 209.5266 13. Hannu Hauki Open - - FIN 7112

59 43.57 206.4698 34. Markus Neejärvi Open MI - FIN

60 41.93 198.7134 3. Iikka Manninen Open - - FIN 8507

61 40.83 193.5070 30. Tarmo Aalto Open MI - FIN 11550

62 38.64 183.0964 41. Eetu Väre Open - - FIN 11534

63 38.14 180.7624 12. Henry Helminen Open - - FIN

64 33.36 158.1129 58. Ismo Strander Open S - FIN 8488

66 31.35 148.5613 31. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

DQ 23. Toni Mustonen Open - - FIN 11207
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TRES SRA 2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

3 95.85 454.2372 2. Jaakko Viitala Standard - - FIN 4358

14 73.18 346.7974 69. Tuomas Tuikkala Standard - - FIN 7627

30 59.98 284.2703 88. Jani Paasovaara Standard - - FIN

39 53.62 254.1108 89. Jari Tiilikka Standard MI - FIN 9905

50 47.65 225.7945 65. Nico Tuominen Standard - - FIN 10956

52 47.16 223.5178 70. Lari Antikainen Standard - - FIN 8681

55 46.52 220.4723 57. Topi Valaja Standard - - FIN 6473

65 32.34 153.2759 99. Jonathan Prokki Standard - - FIN

67 28.99 137.3753 48. Tom Mellen Standard S - FIN 7095

68 27.36 129.6570 56. Markku Helenius Standard S - FIN 8126

69 26.01 123.2433 68. Mikko Wiena Standard - - FIN 10904
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TRES SRA 2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 473.9086 1. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

2 86.39 409.4057 10. Esa Moisiomäki Open S - FIN 687

3 83.50 395.7271 80. Pasi Kaukkila Open S - FIN 7816

4 78.77 373.2742 54. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

5 76.63 363.1617 78. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

6 72.02 341.3027 61. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

7 64.26 304.5334 44. Jarno Manninen Open S - FIN 1305

8 60.79 288.0790 60. Matti Salioja Open S - FIN 6323

9 56.94 269.8531 55. Mikko Uotila Open S - FIN 2181

10 49.56 234.8624 37. Matti Nurminen Open S - FIN 7571

11 47.98 227.3706 74. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

12 46.95 222.4797 8. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

13 46.91 222.3075 49. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188

14 45.19 214.1467 38. Jukka Sonninen Open S - FIN 10805

15 33.36 158.1129 58. Ismo Strander Open S - FIN 8488

16 31.35 148.5613 31. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888


